
Contract Addendum 

Rev 11.7.2017 

 

Page 1 of 1 

 
 

  

 

 

 

CONTRACT ADDENDUM 

 
THIS CONTRACT ADDENDUM is made and entered into the date last written below, by and 

between The School Board of Monroe County, Florida (“School Board”), and _______________ 

________________________________ (“Contractor”), in order to modify a term or terms of the 

agreement (“Original Contract”) between both parties dated _______________ (original contract 

date).  

  

1. The following terms of the Original Contract are hereby agreeably modified: 

 

Paragraph _____ of Original Contract, titled “__________________________”, is hereby 

changed and shall now read as follows:  _______________________________________ 

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________      

 

2. All other terms and conditions of the Original Contract shall remain in full force and 

effect. 

 
 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this Contract Addendum on this _____ day 

of _____________________, ___________. 

 

______________________________________    __________   

SIGNATURE OF CHAIRPERSON OF THE BOARD (CONTRACTS OVER $25,000)  DATE 

 

______________________________________       __________ 

SIGNATURE OF SUPERINTENDENT      DATE 

 

______________________________________    __________ 

SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR/REPRESENTATIVE    DATE 

 

______________________________________ 

PRINT NAME AND TITLE 

 


	1: ($1,073,341.00) to be paid to Design Professional for the performance of the Basic and Additional Services. 
	2: 
	3: 
	DATE: 
	DATE_2: 
		2019-04-26T15:35:48-0400
	Stephen Johnson, AIA


	DATE_3: 
	PRINT NAME AND TITLE: 
	Paragraph Number: 1.2
	Contract title: “Schedule "B" Basis of Compensation
	0: The fees noted in Section 1.1 constitute the Not-To-Exceed lump sum amount of dollars 
	original contract date: June 12, 2018
	Contractor: Harvard Jolly, Inc. d/b/a
	Contractor Name: Harvard Jolly Architecture
	Day: 
	Month: 
	Year: 


